2019-2020 Recruitment Calendar

During the 2019-2020 academic year, admissions representatives from Colorado Law will attend numerous recruitment events across
the U.S. We encourage you to attend an event and meet our representative. Posted below is our recruitment calendar with specific

locations and dates. We also invite you to visit our campus in Boulder.

Date
7120

9/4
9/5
9/6
9/16
97
9/18
9/19
9/20-9/21
9/20
9/23
9/25
9/25
9/25
9/26
9127
9/28
10/1
10/2
10/2
10/2
10/2
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/4
10/5
10/7
10/8
10/8
10/8
10/10

10/11-
10/12
10/16

10/17
10117
10/18
10/19
10/21
10/21
10/22
10/23
10/23
10/24
10/25
10/25
10/30

Time
11am-4pm
1pm-4pm
3pm-6pm
10am-1pm
11am-1pm
11am-2pm
11am-3pm
12pm-3pm
12pm-6pm
11am-2pm
6pm-7:30pm
4pm-7pm
11am-1:30pm
4pm-6pm
10am-1pm
11am-2pm
11am-4pm
11am-3pm
8am-3pm
11am-2pm
11am-2pm
11am-2pm
10am-2pm
11am-2pm
4pm-7pm
11am-3pm
11am-4pm
TBD
11am-2pm
6pm-7:30pm
11:30am-2:30pm
2pm-4pm

1pm-6pm
11am-4pm
11:30am-2pm

12pm-3pm
7pm-8:30pm
1pm-6pm
10am-2pm
10am-2pm
10am-2pm
10am-2pm
10am-2pm
11am-3pm
12pm-3pm
10am-1pm
1pm-6pm
TBD

Event
Washington, DC LSAC Forum

KU Pre-Law Day

MINK Law Day

K-State Law Fair
SWAPLA-Hendrix Coll (AR)
SWAPLA-Texas Tech
SWAPLA-U of Oklahoma
SWAPLA-U Texas at Dallas
HBCU Pre-Law Expo
SWAPLA-Baylor Law Fair
Rochester Area Law School Night
Cornell Law School Day
Binghamton Law Fair

Rollins College (Florida Caravan)
Michigan Law Day

Syracuse Law Fair

Miami Forum

MAPLA-Wisconsin

MAPLA-lowa

Colorado Mesa Grad School Fair
Kentucky Law School Fair
Villanova Law School Fair
MAPLA-lllinois

SWAPLA-UT Austin

Washington DC Law Fair
MAPLA-Indiana

Houston Forum

LSU Law Fair

Ohio State Law Fair

Baltimore Regional Law Fair
Greater New Orleans Law Fair
Vanderbilt Grad/Law School Fair
New York Forum

Miami U (OH) Law Fair

Morehouse Law Fair

Law Admissions Networking Night Emory
Atlanta Forum

WCC-Denver Law Fair
WAPLA-Colorado

Florida State University Law School Fair
WAPLA-Utah

WAPLA-BYU

UC Davis Grad & Law School Day
WAPLA-Arizona

WAPLA-Arizona St

Bay Area Forum

Colorado State University Grad Fair

Location
Marriott Wardman Park

Ballroom KS Union (5" floor)

Overland Park Convention Center (OPCC)
K-State Alumni Center Banquet Room
Worsham Hall Student Life & Tech Building
Student Union Building (SUB)

Oklahoma Memorial Union Ballroom, 800 Asp Ave
Visitor Center Atrium, 800 West Campbell Rd
Georgia State University College of Law
1621 South 3" St, Room 250

Feldman Ballroom, Douglass Commons
Baron Hall

Mandela Room/Old Union Hall

Rice Family Pavilion

Michigan League/911 N. University
Panasci Lounge, Schine Student Center
Hyatt Regency Miami

Varsity Hall, Union South

lowa Memorial Union-Main Lounge
University Center — 1% Floor Hallway
Student Center, Main Lobby

Charles Widger School of Law

ARC - 201 East Peabody Dr

Texas Union Ballroom

Charles E. Smith Center 600 22" St
Indiana Memorial Union, Alumni Hall
Marriott Marquis Houston

TBD

The Ohio Union Grand Ballroom, 1739 N High St
John & Frances Angelos Law Center
Audubon Tea Room, 6500 Magazine St
Student Life Center Ballroom

Grand Hyatt New York

Shriver Center, 701 East Spring St

Forbes Arena

Emory Student Center-Cox Hall Ballroom
Sheraton Atlanta Hotel

Sturm College of Law of University of Denver
CU Event Center

Oglesby Union Ballroom

Center Ballroom, A. Ray Olpin University Union
WSC Ballroom, BYU Campus

East Quad and Shields Ave

Student Union Memorial Center Grand Ballroom
Memorial Union, Arizona & Ventana Ballrooms
San Francisco Marriott Marquis

TBD

City, State
Washington, DC

Lawrence, KS
Overland Park, KS
Manhattan, KS
Conway. AR
Lubbock, TX
Norman, OK
Richardson, TX
Atlanta, GA
Waco, TX
Rochester, NY
Ithaca, NY
Binghamton, NY
Winter Park, FL
Ann Arbor, MI
Syracuse, NY
Miami, FL
Madison, WI
lowa City, IA
Grand Junction, CO
Lexington, KY
Villanova, PA
Champaign, IL
Austin, TX
Washington, DC
Bloomington, IN
Houston, TX
Baton Rouge, LA
Columbus, OH
Baltimore, MD
New Orleans, LA
Nashville, TN
New York, NY

Oxford, OH
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Atlanta, GA
Denver, CO
Boulder, CO
Tallahassee, FL
Salt Lake City, UT
Provo, UT

Davis, CA
Tucson, AZ
Tempe, AZ

San Francisco, CA
Fort Collins, CO



10/31
11/2
11/2
11/4
11/5
11/8

11/8
11/9
1112

11/12-
11/14
11/14

1114
11/16

9:30am-12:30pm
10am-1pm
11am-4pm
11am-2pm
10am-1pm
1pm-6pm

8am-10pm
8am-10pm
TBD

TBD
11am-2pm
6pm-8pm
11am-4pm

WAPLA-Boise State
WAPLA-Portland St
Chicago Forum
WAPLA-Oregon
WAPLA-UNLV

Boston Forum

National Black Pre Law

Northern Kentucky Law Fair

LexCon 2019

USC Law Fair
UCLA Law Forum

Los Angeles Forum

Simplot Ballroom, Student Union Building

Smith Memorial Center Ballroom

Hyatt Regency Chicago

Ballroom & Gumwood Room, Erb Memorial Union
UNLV Student Union Ballroom

Boston Marriott Copley Place

Columbia Law School

TBD
Loews Portfolio Bay Hotel at Universal Orlando

Trousdale Parkway
Ackerman Grand Ballroom on campus
Loews Hollywood Hotel

Boise, ID
Portland, OR
Chicago, IL
Eugene, OR
Las Vegas, NV
Boston, MA
New York, NY

Highland Heights, KY
Orlando, FL

Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA



