2019-2020 Recruitment Calendar

During the 2019-2020 academic year, admissions representatives from Colorado Law will attend numerous recruitment events across the U.S. We encourage you to attend an event and meet our representative. Posted below is our recruitment calendar with specific locations and dates. We also invite you to visit our campus in Boulder.

Date	Time	Event	Location	City, State
7/20	11am-4pm	Washington, DC LSAC Forum	Marriott Wardman Park	Washington, DC
9/4	1pm-4pm	KU Pre-Law Day	Ballroom KS Union (5 th floor)	Lawrence, KS
9/5	3pm-6pm	MINK Law Day	Overland Park Convention Center (OPCC)	Overland Park, KS
9/6	10am-1pm	K-State Law Fair	K-State Alumni Center Banquet Room	Manhattan, KS
9/16	11am-1pm	SWAPLA-Hendrix Coll (AR)	Worsham Hall Student Life & Tech Building	Conway. AR
9/17	11am-2pm	SWAPLA-Texas Tech	Student Union Building (SUB)	Lubbock, TX
9/18	11am-3pm	SWAPLA-U of Oklahoma	Oklahoma Memorial Union Ballroom, 800 Asp Ave	Norman, OK
9/19	12pm-3pm	SWAPLA-U Texas at Dallas	Visitor Center Atrium, 800 West Campbell Rd	Richardson, TX
9/20-9/21	12pm-6pm	HBCU Pre-Law Expo	Georgia State University College of Law	Atlanta, GA
9/20	11am-2pm	SWAPLA-Baylor Law Fair	1621 South 3 rd St, Room 250	Waco, TX
9/23	6pm-7:30pm	Rochester Area Law School Night	Feldman Ballroom, Douglass Commons	Rochester, NY
9/25	4pm-7pm	Cornell Law School Day	Baron Hall	Ithaca, NY
9/25	11am-1:30pm	Binghamton Law Fair	Mandela Room/Old Union Hall	Binghamton, NY
9/25	4pm-6pm	Rollins College (Florida Caravan)	Rice Family Pavilion	Winter Park, FL
9/26	10am-1pm	Michigan Law Day	Michigan League/911 N. University	Ann Arbor, MI
9/27	11am-2pm	Syracuse Law Fair	Panasci Lounge, Schine Student Center	Syracuse, NY
9/28	11am-4pm	Miami Forum	Hyatt Regency Miami	Miami, FL
10/1	11am-3pm	MAPLA-Wisconsin	Varsity Hall, Union South	Madison, WI
10/2	8am-3pm	MAPLA-lowa	Iowa Memorial Union-Main Lounge	Iowa City, IA
10/2	11am-2pm	Colorado Mesa Grad School Fair	University Center – 1st Floor Hallway	Grand Junction, CO
10/2	11am-2pm	Kentucky Law School Fair	Student Center, Main Lobby	Lexington, KY
10/2	11am-2pm	Villanova Law School Fair	Charles Widger School of Law	Villanova, PA
10/3	10am-2pm	MAPLA-Illinois	ARC – 201 East Peabody Dr	Champaign, IL
10/3	11am-2pm	SWAPLA-UT Austin	Texas Union Ballroom	Austin, TX
10/3	4pm-7pm	Washington DC Law Fair	Charles E. Smith Center 600 22 nd St	Washington, DC
10/4	11am-3pm	MAPLA-Indiana	Indiana Memorial Union, Alumni Hall	Bloomington, IN
10/5	11am-4pm	Houston Forum	Marriott Marquis Houston	Houston, TX
10/7	TBD	LSU Law Fair	TBD	Baton Rouge, LA
10/8	11am-2pm	Ohio State Law Fair	The Ohio Union Grand Ballroom, 1739 N High St	Columbus, OH
10/8	6pm-7:30pm	Baltimore Regional Law Fair	John & Frances Angelos Law Center	Baltimore, MD
10/8	11:30am-2:30pm	Greater New Orleans Law Fair	Audubon Tea Room, 6500 Magazine St	New Orleans, LA
10/10	2pm-4pm	Vanderbilt Grad/Law School Fair	Student Life Center Ballroom	Nashville, TN
10/11-	1pm-6pm	New York Forum	Grand Hyatt New York	New York, NY
10/12 10/16	11am-4pm 11:30am-2pm	Miami U (OH) Law Fair	Shriver Center, 701 East Spring St	Oxford, OH
10/17	12pm-3pm	Morehouse Law Fair	Forbes Arena	Atlanta, GA
10/17	7pm-8:30pm	Law Admissions Networking Night Emory	Emory Student Center-Cox Hall Ballroom	Atlanta, GA
10/18	1pm-6pm	Atlanta Forum	Sheraton Atlanta Hotel	Atlanta, GA
10/19	10am-2pm	WCC-Denver Law Fair	Sturm College of Law of University of Denver	Denver, CO
10/13	10am-2pm	WAPLA-Colorado	CU Event Center	Boulder, CO
10/21	10am-2pm	Florida State University Law School Fair	Oglesby Union Ballroom	Tallahassee, FL
10/21	10am-2pm	WAPLA-Utah	Center Ballroom, A. Ray Olpin University Union	Salt Lake City, UT
10/23	10am-2pm	WAPLA-BYU	WSC Ballroom, BYU Campus	Provo, UT
10/23	11am-3pm	UC Davis Grad & Law School Day	East Quad and Shields Ave	Davis, CA
10/24	12pm-3pm	WAPLA-Arizona	Student Union Memorial Center Grand Ballroom	Tucson, AZ
10/25	10am-1pm	WAPLA-Arizona St	Memorial Union, Arizona & Ventana Ballrooms	Tempe, AZ
10/25	1pm-6pm	Bay Area Forum	San Francisco Marriott Marquis	San Francisco, CA
10/23	TBD	Colorado State University Grad Fair	TBD	Fort Collins, CO
10/30	יטטי	Colorado State Offiversity Grad Fall	טטו	i ori comins, co

10/31	9:30am-12:30pm	WAPLA-Boise State	Simplot Ballroom, Student Union Building	Boise, ID
11/2	10am-1pm	WAPLA-Portland St	Smith Memorial Center Ballroom	Portland, OR
11/2	11am-4pm	Chicago Forum	Hyatt Regency Chicago	Chicago, IL
11/4	11am-2pm	WAPLA-Oregon	Ballroom & Gumwood Room, Erb Memorial Union	Eugene, OR
11/5	10am-1pm	WAPLA-UNLV	UNLV Student Union Ballroom	Las Vegas, NV
11/8	1pm-6pm	Boston Forum	Boston Marriott Copley Place	Boston, MA
11/8 11/9	8am-10pm 8am-10pm	National Black Pre Law	Columbia Law School	New York, NY
11/12	TBD	Northern Kentucky Law Fair	TBD	Highland Heights, KY
11/12- 11/14	TBD	LexCon 2019	Loews Portfolio Bay Hotel at Universal Orlando	Orlando, FL
11/14	11am-2pm	USC Law Fair	Trousdale Parkway	Los Angeles, CA
11/14	6pm-8pm	UCLA Law Forum	Ackerman Grand Ballroom on campus	Los Angeles, CA
11/16	11am-4pm	Los Angeles Forum	Loews Hollywood Hotel	Los Angeles, CA